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Kenneth Smith 
9-1-1 Coordinator  
Williamson County ETSB  
300 N. Park Ave.  
Herrin, IL 62948  * 
mailto: williamsoncounty911@yahoo.com 
 
Richard W. Hird 
Atty. for NG-911, Inc.  
Petefish Immel Heeb & Hird, LLP  
842 Louisiana St.  
Lawrence, KS 66044  * 
mailto:rhird@petefishlaw.com 
 
John H. Kelly 
Atty. for NG-911, Inc.  
Ottosen Britz Kelly Cooper Gilbert & DiNolfo, Ltd.  
1804 N.Naper Blvd., Suite 350  
Naperville, IL 60563  * 
mailto:jkelly@ottosenbritz.com 
 
Karl B. Anderson & Mark R. Ortlieb 
Corporate/Legal  
AT&T Illinois  
225 West Randolph, Floor 25D  
Chicago, IL 60606  * 
mailto:ka1873@att.com 
mailto:mo2753@att.com 
 
Matthew L. Harvey 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601-3104  * 
mailto:mharvey@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Stacy L. Ross, Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
527 E. Capitol Ave.  
Springfield, IL 62701  * 
mailto:sross@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Karen Boswell, Manager 
Frontier Communications of Illinois, Inc. 
104 W. Mulberry St.  
Normal, IL 61761  * 
mailto:karen.boswell@ftr.com 
 
Jack D. Phillips 
Frontier Communications of Illinois, Inc. 
Government & External Affairs 
14450 Burnhaven Dr. 
Burnsville, MN  55306  * 
mailto:jack.phillips@ftr.com 
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